
Messalonskee High School Fall Sports Schedule 2022
Football        Coach: Walter Polky Boys Soccer       Coach: Tom Sheridan

JV/Frosh JV V
Mon. Aug. 29 at Brunswick 4:30 Tues. Aug. 30 vs. Erskine 5:00 7:00
Mon. Sept. 5 vs. Edward Little 5:00 Wed. Aug. 31 vs. Mt. Abram 5:00 7:00
Mon. Sept. 12 at Hermon TBA Sat. Sept. 3 at Hampden 10:00 12:00
Mon. Sept. 19 at Gardiner TBA Tues. Sept. 6 vs. Mt. Ararat 5:00 7:00
Mon. Sept. 26 vs. Falmouth 6:00 Thurs. Sept. 8 vs. Skowhegan 5:00 7:00
Mon. Oct. 3 vs. Mt. Blue 5:00 Tues. Sept. 13 at Bangor 4:00 6:00
Mon. Oct. 10 at Cony TBA Thurs. Sept. 15 vs. Oxford Hills TBA TBA
Mon. Oct. 17 vs. Brewer 5:00 Tues. Sept. 20 at Mt. Blue TBA TBA
Varsity Tues. Sept. 27 at Brunswick 5:15 3:30
Sat. Aug. 20 at Skowhegan 11:00 Fri. Sept. 30 vs. Edward Little 5:00 7:00
Fri. Aug. 26 vs. Brunswick 7:00 Tues. Oct. 4 vs. Bangor 5:00 7:00
Fri. Sept. 2 at Edward Little 7:00 Thurs. Oct. 6 at Waterville 3:30
Fri. Sept. 9 vs. Deering 7:00 Tues. Oct. 11 vs. Camden Hills 5:00 7:00
Fri. Sept. 16 vs. Gardiner 7:00 Thurs. Oct. 13 at Brewer TBA TBA
Fri. Sept. 23 at Falmouth 6:30 Mon. Oct. 17 at Skowhegan 5:15 3:30

Fri. Sept. 30 at Mt. Blue 7:00 Girls Soccer         Coach: Kirk Soule
Fri. Oct. 7 vs. Cony 7:00 JV V
Fri. Oct. 14 at Brewer 6:00 Sat. Aug. 20 at Morse-Playday TBA
Fri. Oct. 21 vs. Lawrence 7:00 Sat. Aug. 27 at Falmouth-Playday TBA

Field Hockey      Coach: Katie Brann Fri. Sept. 2 vs. Hampden 5:00 7:00
JV V Tues. Sept. 6 at Mt. Ararat 5:15 7:00

Sat. Aug. 20 at Winslow-Playday TBA Thurs. Sept. 8 at Skowhegan 5:00 3:30
Thurs. Aug. 25 vs. Gardiner 5:00 6:30 Tues. Sept. 13 vs. Bangor 5:00 7:00
Thurs. Sept. 1 vs. Brewer 6:15 5:00 Thurs. Sept. 15 at Oxford Hills 5:30 4:00
Tues. Sept. 6 at Oxford Hills TBA TBA Tues. Sept. 20 vs. Mt. Blue 5:00 7:00
Thurs. Sept. 8 at Camden Hills TBA TBA Tues. Sept. 27 vs. Brunswick 5:00 7:00
Sat. Sept. 10 vs. Mt. Blue TBA TBA Fri. Sept. 30 at Edward Little 5:15 3:30
Tues. Sept. 13 at Hampden Academy TBA TBA Tues. Oct. 4 at Bangor TBA TBA
Thurs. Sept. 15 vs. Brunswick 5:00 3:30 Thurs. Oct. 6 vs. Waterville 5:00
Sat. Sept. 17 at Lewiston TBA TBA Tues. Oct. 11 at Camden Hills TBA TBA
Tues. Sept. 20 at Edward Little 5:30 4:00 Thurs. Oct. 13 vs. Brewer 5:00 7:00
Thurs. Sept. 22 vs. Skowhegan 6:15 5:00 Tues. Oct. 18 vs. Skowhegan 5:00 7:00

Mon. Sept. 26 vs. Mt. Ararat 4:45 3:30 Volleyball         Coach: Jen Croft
Thurs. Sept. 29 at Mt. Blue TBA TBA JV V
Wed. Oct. 5 vs. Bangor 6:15 5:00 Sat. Aug. 20 at Greely-Tournament TBA
Fri. Oct. 7 vs. Winslow TBA TBA Tues. Aug. 23 at Ellsworth 4:00 5:30
Wed. Oct. 12 at Skowhegan 5:00 3:30 Mon. Aug. 29 vs. Cony 4:00 5:30

Golf        Coach: Gene Dumont Sat. Sept. 3 at Gardiner TBA TBA
Wed. Aug. 24 at Skowhegan 3:30 Tues. Sept. 6 vs. Brewer 4:00 5:30
Fri. Aug. 26 at Brunswick 3:30 Sat. Sept. 10 vs. Lewiston 10:00 11:30
Wed. Aug. 31 vs. Mt. Blue 3:30 Tues. Sept. 13 vs. Cony 4:00 5:30
Thurs. Sept. 1 vs. Camden Hills 3:30 Thurs. Sept. 15 at Mt. Ararat/Bruns. 4:00 5:30
Wed. Sept. 7 vs. Edward Little 3:30 Tues. Sept. 20 at Hampden Academy 4:00 5:30
Mon. Sept. 12 at Mt. Ararat 3:30 Fri. Sept. 23 at Cony TBA TBA
Wed. Sept. 14 vs. Brunswick 3:30 Wed. Sept. 28 vs. Nokomis 4:00 5:30
Tues. Sept. 20 vs. Skowhegan 3:30 Fri. Sept. 30 at Lewiston 4:00 5:30
Mon. Sept. 26 KVAC Playoff TBA Tues. Oct. 4 vs. Mt. Ararat/Bruns. 4:15 5:45
Wed. Sept. 28 KVAC Playoff #2 TBA Sat. Oct. 8 vs. Lake Region 11:30 10:00
Sat. Oct. 1 KVAC Shootout 2:30 Tues. Oct. 11 vs. Gardiner 4:00 5:30
Tues. Oct. 4 State Qualifier 10:00 Sat. Oct. 15 at Greely TBA TBA
Sat. Oct. 8 MPA State Champ. 10:00 Tues. Oct. 18 at Nokomis TBA TBA

Cross Country    Coach: Neil Amalfitano
G B

Principal: Paula Callan Fri. Aug. 26 at Cony-Laliberte Invit. 4:00 4:30

Assistant Principal: Scott Hallet Fri. Sept. 2 at Maranacook 4:00 4:30

Assistant Principal: Pete McLaughlin Fri. Sept. 8 at Belfast 4:00 4:30
Sat. Sept. 17 at Lewiston 2:00 2:30

Athletic Director: Chad Foye Thurs. Sept. 22 at Brunswick 3:30 4:00

Phone: 465-4990    Fax: 465-4986 Sat. Oct. 1 at Festival of Champs TBA TBA
Fri. Oct. 7 at Mt. Blue-Relays 4:00 4:30

Sat. Oct. 15 KVAC Meet at Cony
V-12:30 
JV-1:15

V-11:00 
JV-11:

45Sat. Oct. 22 MPA Northern ME Champ. TBA TBA
Sat. Oct. 29 MPA State Championship TBA TBA


